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Gruppenmeisterschaft 
Junioren 
Jugend 

 

Einzelmeisterschaft 
Junioren 
Jugend 

 

Ostschweizer Rekorde 
GM Junioren Gossau 1 2014 1167 
GM Jugend Wil 1 2009 574 
Junioren Dürr Christoph 2015 615.5 
Junioren Final Kaiser Martina 2015 204.5 
Jugend Suter Nina 2014 411.3 

Jugend Final Suter Nina 2014 204.6 
 

Hauptsponsor OSPSV 

 
 



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Gruppenmeisterschaft 2015

Final Junioren
Rang Verein Name 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Total

1. Gossau 1 1166
Suter Nina 99 99 97 98 393

Alther Christian 97 98 98 96 389

Gsell Nathalie 94 97 97 96 384

2. Ebnat-Kappel 1 1155
Künzli Mirjam 97 98 99 97 391

Menzi Tamara 96 96 95 97 384

Riedener Iris 94 95 95 96 380

3. Grabs 1146
Kaiser Martina  99 99 99 100 397

Kaiser Marlies 96 92 92 97 377

Kaiser René  95 93 91 93 372

4. Mauren - Berg 1134
Feuz Ladina 96 95 96 98 385

Schillig Samira 95 94 93 93 375

Schönholzer Mara 94 90 96 94 374

5. Gais  1132
Mosberger Sara 95 96 96 97 384

Katschnig Sabrina 96 97 93 92 378

Forrer Mathias 90 93 94 93 370

6. Ebnat-Kappel 2 1126
Riedener Linda 98 95 97 96 386

Bösch Larissa 96 94 93 90 373

Bösch Markus 93 90 92 92 367

7. Neckertal 1085
Schweizer Michael 92 93 93 91 369

Camenzind Noah 90 92 93 87 362

Zogg Marco 85 92 85 92 354

8. Appenzell 1073
Neff Magdalena 89 91 89 92 361

Ebneter Marco 88 90 92 90 360

Räss Natalie 86 89 88 89 352

9. Ebnat-Kappel 3 1068
Hug Saskia 91 87 93 89 360

Hagmann Anita 92 93 91 84 360

Abderhalden Yanick 93 87 84 84 348

10. Buchs-Räfis   1046
 Senti Stefanie 93 88 89 88 358

 Leuzinger Andreas 88 87 89 89 353

 Beeler Marc 83 83 87 82 335

11. Gossau 2 1045
Walliser Marc 91 92 92 89 364

Mettler Till 83 90 85 89 347

Brüschweiler Matthias 81 83 84 86 334

12. Weinfelden 1041
Riva Jana 87 85 88 89 349

Maurice Joel 86 85 89 92 352

Krüger Andrea 82 89 89 80 340

01.02.2015 Gruppe Junioren



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Gruppenmeisterschaft 2015

Final Jugend
Rang Verein Name 1.P 2.P Total

1. Eschen / Vaduz 532
 Vanoni Larissa 91 92 183

 Von Loesch Maximilian 83 92 175

 Frick Janina 86 88 174

2. Grabs   531
 Walser Alexandra 95 96 191

 Hasler Alina 92 89 181

 Eggenberger Ruedi 79 80 159

3. Mauren - Berg 1 515
 Rutte Imara 94 92 186

 Hitz Sarina 91 89 180

 Eugster Cheyenne 75 74 149

4. Wildhaus 499
 Krannich Sandra 95 93 188

 Brauchli Selin 74 83 157

 Huber Martin 77 77 154

5. Appenzell 460
 Stöcklin David 88 90 178

 Rusch Adrian 78 80 158

 Gmünder Ralf 65 59 124

6. Stadtschützen Wil  445
 Bolt Aimee 87 85 172

 Bolt Alessia 78 80 158

 Daneffel Nils 60 55 115

7. Gais  439
 Katschnig Tamara 74 81 155

 Sieber Joel 71 76 147

 Schweizer Patrick 71 66 137

8. Mauren-Berg 2 396
 Ott Alessandro 72 83 155

 Pivetta Nicolas 71 60 131

 Lendenmann Luca 54 56 110

9. Oberegg 375
 Ulmann Hannes 71 62 133

 Federer Jonas 66 60 126

 Klee Roman 64 52 116

01.02.2015 Gruppe Jugend



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2015

Junioren

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P 5.P 6.P Total Final

1. Kaiser Martina 96 Grabs 101.3 100.2 101.0 103.0 103.0 103.4 611.9 204.5

2. Kübler Nadja 95 Dettighofen 103.8 102.2 101.5 98.5 103.0 101.0 610.0 201.6

3. Mosberger Sara 97 Gais 99.9 102.0 101.5 100.2 100.5 101.6 605.7 182.0

4. Suter Nina 98 Gossau 103.3 101.6 103.2 101.1 102.6 100.9 612.7 161.2

5. Dürr Christoph 96 Gossau 102.6 101.9 100.9 103.8 102.5 103.8 615.5 140.0

6. Menzi Tamara 95 Ebnat-Kappel 101.4 101.4 103.4 101.2 101.6 101.2 610.2 117.7

7. Feuz Ladina 96 Mauren-Berg 98.0 103.8 101.2 100.4 102.1 100.1 605.6 98.2

8. Alther Christian 97 Gossau 99.0 100.8 100.3 102.4 101.9 102.6 607.0 75.9

9. Künzli Mjriam 96 Ebnat-Kappel 99.7 96.4 103.8 102.3 101.8 101.5 605.5

10. Gsell Nathalie 95 Gossau 100.8 102.0 99.6 100.2 101.4 100.8 604.8

11. Schilling Samira 95 Mauren-Berg 100.0 102.3 100.5 97.6 101.1 99.7 601.2

12. Riedener Iris 96 Ebnat-Kappel 100.3 100.5 99.2 98.1 98.5 97.9 594.5

13. Riedener Linda 98 Ebnat-Kappel 102.0 96.9 101.7 97.9 99.3 96.4 594.2

14. Bösch Markus 98 Ebnat-Kappel 98.6 101.0 99.6 94.2 101.9 96.2 591.5

15. Kaiser René 96 Grabs 97.0 99.0 97.0 100.6 98.7 98.5 590.8

16. Schweizer Michael 95 Neckertal 95.5 100.2 96.2 96.9 96.0 99.6 584.4

17. Bösch Larissa 96 Ebnat-Kappel 96.5 93.4 95.8 99.7 100.8 96.9 583.1

18. Schönholzer Mara 96 Mauren-Berg 91.3 97.6 91.7 98.9 97.9 97.3 574.7

01.02.2015 Junioren



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2015

Final Junioren
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Gesamt 

Total

1. Kaiser Martina 29.8 29.7 10.6 9.2 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.5 10.1 204.5
2. Kübler Nadja 30.6 29.9 10.5 9.8 10.5 10.4 10.0 9.5 9.2 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.4 10.1 8.9 10.3 201.6
3. Mosberger Sara 30.2 31.3 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.4 9.9 9.8 9.9 10.3 10.6 10.4 9.0 9.0 182.0
4. Suter Nina 29.6 29.0 10.2 10.0 10.1 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.6 161.2
5. Dürr Christoph 31.0 30.1 9.7 9.6 9.5 10.4 10.0 9.0 10.4 10.3 140.0
6. Menzi Tamara 29.7 30.6 10.3 9.5 8.6 10.3 9.3 9.4 117.7
7. Feuz Ladina 29.5 30.7 10.0 9.2 9.4 9.4 98.2
8. Alther Christian 27.2 28.6 9.4 10.7 75.9



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2015

Jugend

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Total Final

1. Walser Alexandra 00 Grabs 95.8 94.9 97.9 95.2 383.8 196.4

2. Hug Saskia 00 Ebnat-Kappel 94.8 91.9 96.1 97.5 380.3 194.6

3. Kaiser Marlies 99 Grabs 103.0 97.1 99.2 98.2 397.5 174.4

4. Katschnig Sabrina 00 Gais 98.1 97.1 96.3 97.4 388.9 154.0

5. Hagmann Anita 01 Ebnat-Kappel 98.4 98.2 95.2 93.4 385.2 134.5

6. Vanoni Larissa 99 Vaduz 91.8 97.3 93.8 96.0 378.9 113.0

7. Krannich Sandra 00 Wildhaus 97.9 89.3 94.0 97.6 378.8 93.7

8. Hitz Sarina 00 Mauren-Berg 98.7 99.5 100.5 94.1 392.8 70.7

9. Rutte Imara 00 Mauren-Berg 93.6 94.3 97.2 93.6 378.7

10. Frick Janina 00 Vaduz 86.5 96.0 96.9 97.3 376.7

11. Bihler Gabriel 00 FSG St. Gallen 93.6 92.6 96.5 93.4 376.1

12. Senti Stefanie 99 Buchs-Räfis 95.2 90.5 95.5 94.8 376.0

13. Bolt Aimée 01 Wil-Stadt 89.2 94.2 92.7 93.4 369.5

14. Von Loesch Maximilian 03 Eschen-Mauren 90.8 86.4 94.7 93.3 365.2

15. Stöcklin David 01 Appenzell 82.0 88.5 88.2 86.9 345.6

16. Bolt Alessia 03 Wil-Stadt 87.5 84.5 79.9 79.5 331.4

17. Sieber Joel 99 Gais 82.9 75.7 82.0 90.0 330.6

18. Pivetta Nicolas 02 Mauren-Berg 74.9 75.9 77.1 67.7 295.6

01.02.2015 Jugend



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2015

Final Jugend
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Gesamt 

Total

1. Walser Alexandra 29.8 30.7 9.5 9.5 8.9 8.5 10.3 10.0 10.2 10.0 10.3 7.9 10.6 9.8 9.7 10.7 196.4
2. Hug Saskia 29.6 29.1 10.1 10.0 10.5 10.7 8.7 9.7 10.7 10.0 9.5 10.2 9.6 7.6 8.3 10.3 194.6
3. Kaiser Marlies 29.5 28.3 10.5 10.8 9.5 9.6 10.5 10.4 10.2 9.3 9.2 7.6 10.3 8.7 174.4
4. Katschnig Sabrina 29.7 28.8 9.4 10.0 10.2 10.1 9.1 9.5 9.5 9.1 9.4 9.2 154.0
5. Hagmann Anita 31.0 28.6 9.8 7.3 8.9 9.7 10.1 9.8 9.6 9.7 134.5
6. Vanoni Larissa 27.8 28.8 9.9 9.4 9.9 8.1 10.1 9.0 113.0
7. Krannich Sandra 28.4 28.5 10.1 7.4 8.7 10.6 93.7
8. Hitz Sarina 26.3 26.5 8.5 9.4 70.7


